

OD-2

ORDER SHEET

EC/285/2018

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

S. K. SURANA (HUF)
REPRESENTED BY ITS KARTA SHANTI KUMAR SURANA
Versus
PANKAJ SHAH

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 21st June, 2023.

Appearance:

Mr. Jai Kumar Surana, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Surana, Adv.

...for the petitioner

The Court: The advocate-on-record of the award-holder is present.

List this matter on 6th July, 2023.

It may be mentioned that the matter was released by a co-ordinate Bench
by an order dated 9th June, 2023.

This order shall be communicated on the award-debtor by tomorrow
(22.06.2023).

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)